Sunday, Jul 6, 2025
Sunday, Jul 13, 2025
Sunday, Jul 20, 2025
Sunday, Jul 27, 2025

oAy [ [ Aweust | |
Sunday, Aug 24, 2025
[ | sudayawstzes | 2|

— wamen [ | seereweer | |
Sunday, Sep 14, 2025

Sunday, Mar 23, 2025 Sunday, Sep 28, 2025

— amL_ [ | ocomer [ |
" SundayApr13.2025 | - | Sundayoctizzozs | 2|
" Sunday.Apr20.2025 | - | Sunday.oct19.20%5 | 3|

Suncay, Apr 27, 2025

— war [ [ wovewser | |
" SundayMay4.20%5 | 2z | SundayNovz,2055 | - |
" Sunday May 11,2025 | - | Sunday Nov9,205 | 2 |
Sunday, Nov 23, 2025
[ | swaynovaozss | 2|

e [ | oecewser [ |
 Sundaydun 16,2025 | - | Sunaay.Deoz1,205 | - |
" SundayJun22,2025 | 1 | Sunaay.Deozs,205 | - |
"~ Swdayunzezozs | 2 | | |

Sunday, Mar 30, 2025




